SMALL CELL SOLUTIONS
Densification | Connectivity | Concealment
MEET THE CHALLENGES OF 5G NETWORKS TODAY & TOMORROW
1 CONTACT US TO LEARN MORE    800.233.1728  |  rfi@rfindustries.com
Contents
1

• Low-PIM jumper assemblies ensure high-performance
connections to canister antennas
• PIM testing on the full DC to 6 GHz frequency range confirms
performance is maintained as system requirements evolve
• Cable sweeps ensure jumpers meet or exceed return loss
requirements
• Bar code on all jumpers makes it easy to confirm performance
in our online PIM Tracker
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SMALL CELL CONNECTIVITY
RF Cable and Jumpers
RF COAX JUMPERS
The jumpers below are just a sample of some of our most popular configurations for small cells. Use the matrix below to combine jumpers and connectors
to meet any requirement.
PART NUMBER TYPE SIZE CONNECTOR 1 CONNECTOR 2 LENGTH (IN)
P2RFC-4347-36  Jumper  1/4'' Corrugated NEX10(m) w/Boot  NEX10(m) w/Boot  36
P2RFC-6288-36 Jumper 1/4'' Corrugated 2.2-5(m) w/Boot 2.2-5(m) w/Boot 36
P2RFC-6289-36 Jumper 1/4'' Corrugated 2.2-50(m) w/Boot 4.3-10(m) w/Boot 36
P2RFC-4326-36  Jumper  1/4'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) w/Boot  NEX10(m) w/Boot  36
P2RFC-2499-36  Jumper  1/4'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m)  4.3-10(m)  36
P2RFC-4024-36  Jumper  1/4'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m)  NEX10(m)  36
P2RFC-2840-360  Jumper  1/2'' Superflex Corrugated 4.3-10(m)  4.3-1(m)  360
P2RFC-2840-480  Jumper  1/2'' Superflex Corrugated 4.3-10(m)  4.3-1(m)  480
P2RFC-4326-480  Jumper  1/4'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) w/Boot  NEX10(m) w/Boot  480
P2RFC-6227-480  Jumper  1/2'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) w/Boot  4.3-10(f)  480
P2RFC-5300-480  Pigtail  1/4'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) Compression w/Boot&Ring  NEX10(m) w/Boot  480
P2RFC-5294-480  Pigtail  1/2'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) Compression w/Boot&Ring  4.3-10(f)  480
P2RFC-4933-360 Jumper 3/8'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) w/Boot 4.3-10(m) w/Boot 360
P2RFC-4933-480 Jumper 3/8'' Corrugated 4.3-10(m) w/Boot 4.3-10(m) w/Boot 480
SELECT
CABLE
TYPES
1/4” Superflex